
Trofarello 21 03 21 Mini 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 224 MARCOVICCHIO I.13:17.615
Tempo gara

1 2:17.809 16:20:30.962

2 1:49.774 16:22:20.736

3 1:49.626 16:24:10.362

4 1:51.211 16:26:01.573

5 1:48.814 16:27:50.387

6 1:50.611 16:29:40.998

7 1:49.770 16:31:30.768

 Po. 2 - # 703 RIVIERA T. + 02.264
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.618 16:20:32.771

2 1:49.742 16:22:22.513

3 1:49.343 16:24:11.856

4 1:50.497 16:26:02.353

5 1:49.808 16:27:52.161

6 1:50.517 16:29:42.678

7 1:50.354 16:31:33.032

 Po. 3 - # 220 TOMASI L. + 19.619
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.681 16:20:33.834

2 1:51.801 16:22:25.635

3 1:53.123 16:24:18.758

4 1:53.262 16:26:12.020

5 1:52.573 16:28:04.593

6 1:53.752 16:29:58.345

7 1:52.042 16:31:50.387

 Po. 4 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S. + 20.272
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.990 16:20:35.143

2 1:52.234 16:22:27.377

3 1:53.066 16:24:20.443

4 1:52.734 16:26:13.177

5 1:52.637 16:28:05.814

6 1:53.635 16:29:59.449

7 1:51.591 16:31:51.040

 Po. 5 - # 417 ARENA M. + 30.994
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.242 16:20:36.395

2 1:53.889 16:22:30.284

3 1:53.628 16:24:23.912

4 1:53.579 16:26:17.491

5 1:55.191 16:28:12.682

6 1:53.986 16:30:06.668

7 1:55.094 16:32:01.762

 Po. 6 - # 20 FODOR L. + 1:01.914
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.804 16:20:38.957

2 1:57.459 16:22:36.416

3 1:57.008 16:24:33.424

4 1:59.100 16:26:32.524

5 2:00.016 16:28:32.540

6 1:59.156 16:30:31.696

7 2:00.986 16:32:32.682

 Po. 7 - # 811 MANNA L. + 1:25.399
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.422 16:20:44.575

2 1:56.992 16:22:41.567

3 2:15.768 16:24:57.335

4 1:58.442 16:26:55.777

5 2:00.389 16:28:56.166

6 2:01.121 16:30:57.287

7 1:58.880 16:32:56.167

 Po. 8 - # 9 PICCO A. + 1:26.965
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.910 16:20:44.063

2 2:03.463 16:22:47.526

3 2:01.950 16:24:49.476

4 2:03.317 16:26:52.793

5 2:02.408 16:28:55.201

6 2:01.294 16:30:56.495

7 2:01.238 16:32:57.733

 Po. 9 - # 211 LORILLARD A. + 1:33.450
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.999 16:20:50.152

2 2:04.334 16:22:54.486

3 2:04.226 16:24:58.712

4 2:01.066 16:26:59.778

5 2:01.802 16:29:01.580

6 1:59.834 16:31:01.414

7 2:02.804 16:33:04.218

 Po. 10 - # 25 PIOLA T. + 1:35.149
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.090 16:20:47.243

2 2:05.923 16:22:53.166

3 2:03.597 16:24:56.763

4 2:01.771 16:26:58.534

5 2:01.178 16:28:59.712

6 2:03.488 16:31:03.200

7 2:02.717 16:33:05.917

 Po. 11 - # 100 CIUDINO D. + 1:52.348
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.927 16:20:48.080

2 2:03.709 16:22:51.789

3 2:05.604 16:24:57.393

4 2:04.117 16:27:01.510

5 2:04.619 16:29:06.129

6 2:07.524 16:31:13.653

7 2:09.463 16:33:23.116

 Po. 12 - # 41 PORCU S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.476 16:20:35.629

2 1:53.627 16:22:29.256

3 1:53.752 16:24:23.008

4 1:53.196 16:26:16.204

5 1:54.995 16:28:11.199

6 1:54.435 16:30:05.634

 Po. 13 - # 94 PARODI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.120 16:20:52.273

2 2:11.561 16:23:03.834

3 2:15.370 16:25:19.204

4 2:13.987 16:27:33.191

5 2:17.095 16:29:50.286

6 2:15.116 16:32:05.402

 Po. 14 - # 22 ARENA F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.916 16:20:56.069

2 2:15.485 16:23:11.554

3 2:17.597 16:25:29.151

4 2:16.025 16:27:45.176

5 2:18.216 16:30:03.392

6 2:15.149 16:32:18.541

 Po. 15 - # 27 SABATELLA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:06.397 16:21:19.550

2 2:16.049 16:23:35.599

3 2:16.205 16:25:51.804

4 2:17.491 16:28:09.295

5 2:18.208 16:30:27.503

6 2:19.099 16:32:46.602

 Po. 16 - # 826 COGNAZZO P. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:59.768 16:21:12.921

2 2:30.399 16:23:43.320

3 2:38.225 16:26:21.545

4 2:38.761 16:29:00.306

5 2:34.845 16:31:35.151

Fastest lap: 1:48.814 
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